
Unit：Person-cases

Paroled and under
Supervision

Under Probation and
Supervision

other

2005 1,512 560 233 60 267 704 540 123 41 808

2006 1,684 876 421 84 371 771 601 123 47 913

2007 1,604 691 278 87 326 837 677 113 47 767

2008 1,296 528 230 100 198 554 442 74 38 742

2009 1,457 715 278 230 207 523 418 63 42 934

2010 1,631 697 247 184 266 663 513 95 55 968

2011 1,851 883 327 227 329 743 616 63 64 1,108

2012 1,878 769 287 195 287 806 640 99 67 1,072

2013 1,945 873 329 266 278 826 660 92 74 1,119

2014 2,002 883 366 231 286 804 586 112 106 1,198

2015 2,039 841 319 272 250 866 648 133 85 1,173

2016 2,068 895 379 249 267 828 615 102 111 1,240

2017 2,139 899 369 227 303 881 647 102 132 1,258

2018 2,133 875 355 215 305 965 703 101 161 1,168

2019 2,194 1,026 394 324 308 881 644 92 145 1,313

2020 2,290 977 367 261 349 936 695 88 153 1,354

2021 2,280 926 369 240 317 903 710 51 142 1,377

2022 2,232 855 307 298 250 835 638 65 132 1,397

2023 2,239 842 318 358 166 746 526 81 139 1,493

2024 2,231 738 246 322 170 716 541 62 113 1,515

 Jan.- Mar.,
2025

1,721 206 80 76 50 222 172 15 35 1,499

Year

Protective and Supervisory Work in Changhua District Prosecutors Offices

Termination Not terminated
Abatement otherExpiree

Persons under
Protection and

Supervision

New Persons under
Protection and

Supervision
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